
010A

020A

LOT 1

6.59 AC

5.41 AC

1.46 AC

5.53 AC
#4221

6.47 AC

38
15

6150

0.5
8 A

C

3.64 AC

#4681
26.21 AC

LOT 2

#4221

1.7
 AC

16
4.0

'
23

2.0
'

#5608
0.33AC

9210

7420

74
05

7430

723.45'

872.58'

367.94'

115.18'

50
0.0

0'

498.08'

311.32'

30
0.0

0'

0400019
FELSTED-KAUFMAN£¤95

May 13, 2009

T39NR05W SEC. 19

Felsted-Kaufman

rural_subdivision_mapbook.mxd

"
Subdivisions

Parcels

Lot_Lines

Street_Centerlines

LATAH COUNTY ASSESSOR
OFFICIAL PLAT RECORD

(Rural Subdivisions)

LOCATION

LEGEND

RS-14
1 in = 150 ft

0400019

Moscow

Bovill

PotlatchOnaway

Deary

Troy

Kendrick

Juliaetta
Genesee

T40NR04W T40NR01WT40NR02WT40NR03W

T39NR02W T39NR01W

T37NR04W

T40NR05W

T37NR03WT37NR05W

T42NR04W

T39NR05W

T41NR01WT41NR05W T41NR04W

T38NR02W
T38NR05W

T41NR03W

T42NR01W

T38NR04W T38NR03W

T39NR04W

T42NR03W T42NR02W

T38NR01W

T42NR05W

T41NR02W

T39NR03W

SCALE SHEET NUMBER

FILE NAME

PLOT DATE

© Latah County Official Plat Record. 
 

These maps are provided by The Latah County 
Assessor. 

Due to the variability of sources used Latah County 
makes no claims or warranties regarding 

the data contained herein. 


